
Förbundsmästerskap Sittande
Parkskolan Solna 2022-12-04

Junior
Namn Förening Grund F1 46 47 48 49 50 Final Resultat

1 Fanny Brundin Almgren Ununge Skf 417,8 52,6 10,3 10,7 10,4 10,6 10,8 105,4 10x 523,2 Guld
2 Nelly Rehn Österhaninge Skf 417,2 52,0 9,5 10,3 10,7 10,7 9,6 102,8 6x 520,0 Silver
3 Maximilian Sångberg Bromma-Solna Skf 415,9 51,1 10,3 10,7 10,4 10,7 10,4 103,6 8x 519,5 Brons
4 Ted Westermark Bromma-Solna Skf 413,6 52,5 10,0 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,4 104,6 9x 518,2
5 Nora Blarck Ununge Skf 407,1 51,1 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,1 10,6 102,9 6x 510,0
6 Melina Thofvesson Österhaninge Skf 407,0 48,6 10,6 9,9 9,9 10,0 9,2 98,2 3x 505,2
7 Noel Thofvesson Österhaninge Skf 402,9 0,0 0x 402,9

Senior
Namn Förening Grund F1 46 47 48 49 50 Final Resultat

1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna Skf 421,1 52,6 10,3 10,3 10,5 10,7 10,5 104,9 10x 526,0 Guld
2 Roger Adermark Österhaninge Skf 412,3 52,5 10,5 9,9 10,6 10,8 10,9 105,2 9x 517,5 Silver

Veteran
Namn Förening Grund F1 46 47 48 49 50 Final Resultat

1 Magnus Rydén Botkyrka Skf 426,8 53,3 10,7 10,5 10,7 10,7 10,7 106,6 10x 533,4 Guld
2 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör 418,9 53,0 10,8 10,6 10,6 10,7 10,8 106,5 10x 525,4 Silver
3 Inger Blockmar Stockholms Skarp 418,1 53,8 10,4 10,7 10,5 10,7 10,8 106,9 10x 525,0 Brons
4 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör 420,8 51,8 10,6 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,0 103,7 8x 524,5
5 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skf 417,3 53,7 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,5 10,7 106,7 10x 524,0
6 Göran André Stockholm Amatör 415,3 52,0 10,1 10,3 10,5 10,7 10,2 103,8 8x 519,1
7 Ulf Magnusson Bromma-Solna Skf 414,9 52,3 10,2 9,5 9,9 10,8 10,1 102,8 7x 517,7
8 Pär Thofvesson Österhaninge Skf 411,0 50,9 9,6 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,1 101,6 4x 512,6
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Klass LSi 9
Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Noel Thofvesson Österhaninge Skf 100,7 99,9 100,6 101,7 402,9 21x

Klass LSi 11
Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Maximilian Sångberg Bromma-Solna Skf 102,8 105,4 104,7 103,0 415,9 29x

2 Melina Thofvesson Österhaninge Skf 102,1 99,2 102,1 103,6 407,0 24x

Klass LSi 13
Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Nelly Rehn Österhaninge Skf 103,9 103,1 105,1 105,1 417,2 34x

2 Ted Westermark Bromma-Solna Skf 103,9 103,7 103,8 102,2 413,6 31x

Klass LSi 15
Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Fanny Brundin Almgren Ununge Skf 104,1 103,1 105,4 105,2 417,8 34x

2 Nora Blarck Ununge Skf 103,8 103,7 102,0 97,6 407,1 22x

Klass LSi 21
Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna Skf 105,1 106,6 104,0 105,4 421,1 36x

2 Roger Adermark Österhaninge Skf 102,6 104,2 102,7 102,8 412,3 27x

Klass LSi 55
Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Magnus Rydén Botkyrka Skf 106,9 107,1 106,1 106,7 426,8 40x

2 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör 106,3 105,4 104,1 105,0 420,8 39x

3 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skf 103,8 104,7 105,0 103,8 417,3 35x

Klass LSi 65
Namn Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör 106,4 103,0 104,7 104,8 418,9 34x

2 Inger Blockmar Stockholms Skarp 103,4 105,4 105,3 104,0 418,1 34x

3 Göran André Stockholm Amatör 104,2 102,3 105,6 103,2 415,3 33x

4 Ulf Magnusson Bromma-Solna Skf 103,5 104,7 104,7 102,0 414,9 30x

5 Pär Thofvesson Österhaninge Skf 103,1 101,1 103,4 103,4 411,0 31x
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Lagtävlingar

Junior

1. Bromma-Solna Skf 829,5
Ted Westermark 413,6
Maximilian Sångberg 415,9

2. Ununge Skf 824,9
Nora Blarck 407,1
Fanny Brundin Almgren 417,8

3. Österhaninge Skf 824,2
Nelly Rehn 417,2
Melina Thofvesson 407,0

Senior - Veteran

1. Stockholm Amatör 839,7
Jan Halling 420,8
Lennart Pree 418,9

2. Bromma-Solna Skf 832,2
Ulf Magnusson 414,9
Margaretha Ottosson 417,3

3. Österhaninge Skf 823,3
Roger Adermark 412,3
Pär Thofvesson 411,0


